REPORT NO. PN-2-201104-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 11/04/2020 Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
P l | B I I ( N O I I ‘ E Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ACTIONS
File Number Purpose Service  Call Sign  Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status
0000125049 Modification DTV WHIZ-TV 61216 Main 30 ZANESVILLE, SOUTHEASTERN 11/02/2020 Granted
of License OH OHIO TELEVISION
SYSTEM
From: To:
0000125163 License To LPD KNPL-LD 7891 Main 25 NORTH PLATTE GRAY TELEVISION 11/02/2020 Granted
Cover , NE LICENSEE, LLC
From: To:
0000124371 Minor FX W275AZ 148955 102.9 TAMPA, FL CITICASTERS 11/02/2020 Granted
Modification LICENSES, INC.
From: To:
0000125197 Minor LPD K210B-D 125172 Main 21 LAKE CHARLES WINDSONG 11/02/2020 Granted
Modification , LA COMMUNICATIONS,
INC
From: To:
0000120746 License To DTV WFOX- 11909 Main 14 JACKSONVILLE COX TELEVISION 11/02/2020 Granted
Cover TV , FL JACKSONVILLE, LLC
From: To:
0000125086 Modification DTV KYAZ 31870 Main 25 KATY, TX HC2 STATION 11/02/2020 Granted
of License GROUP, INC.
From: To:
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File Number

0000124295

0000125235

0000124644

0000124884

0000125190

0000114716
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Purpose
License To
Cover
From:
License To
Cover
From:
Minor
Modification
From:

Minor
Modification

From:
Minor
Modification
From:
Renewal of

License
Amendment

From:

Service

DTV

FL

LPT

FL

LPD

FM

Call Sign

WRDC

WNKQ-

LP

KPDD-LD

WUCG-
LP

KAOB-LD

WYHA

Facility 1D

54963

192020

22854

195227

167440

22918

Station Type

Main

To:

To:

Main

To:

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Channel/Freq.

14

93.7

23

93.1

32

102.9

City, State

DURHAM, NC

KISSIMMEE, FL

WOODLAND
PARK, CO

BLAIRSVILLE,

GA

BEAUMONT, TX

GRAND RAPIDS

, Ml

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

RALEIGH (WRDC-TV)
LICENSEE, INC.

FLORIDA VICTORY
OUTREACH CENTER

DENVER DIGITAL
TELEVISION, LLC

THE MISSIONARY
QUARTERMASTER,
INC.

C. Dowen Johnson

BIBLE
BROADCASTING
NETWORK, INC.

Status Date

11/02/2020

11/02/2020

11/02/2020

11/02/2020

11/02/2020

11/02/2020

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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0000124896 Minor LPD WPEM- 24090 Main 34 LUMBERTON, Gerald Locklear 11/02/2020 Granted
Modification LD NC
Amendment
From: To:
0000124606 Minor FX K295BZ 152685 106.9 KING CITY, CA KING CITY 11/02/2020 Granted
Modification COMMUNICATIONS
CORPORATION
From: To:
0000125204 License To DTX KAZD 17433 Main 31 LAKE DALLAS, HC2 STATION 11/02/2020 Granted
Cover TX GROUP, INC.
From: To:
0000125085 Modification DTV KAZD 17433 Main 31 LAKE DALLAS, HC2 STATION 11/02/2020 Granted
of License X GROUP, INC.
From: To:
0000121352 License To DTX WFOX- 11909 Main 14 JACKSONVILLE COX TELEVISION 11/02/2020 Granted
Cover TV , FL JACKSONVILLE, LLC
From: To:
0000113024 Renewal of FM WUDR 69423 Main 98.1 DAYTON, OH UNIVERSITY OF 11/02/2020 Granted
License DAYTON
Amendment
From: To:

Page 3 of 4



REPORT NO. PN-2-201104-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 11/04/2020 Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
P l | B I I ‘ N O I I ‘ E Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ACTIONS
File Number Purpose Service  Call Sign  Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status
0000125101 License To DRT WAOE 52280 Main 10 PEORIA, IL FOUR SEASONS 11/02/2020  Granted
Cover PEORIA, LLC
From: To:
0000117687 Minor FL KXCP-LP 196880 97.1 PALM DESERT, XAVIER COLLEGE 11/02/2020  Granted
Modification CA PREPARATORY
HIGH SCHOOL
From: To:
0000113025 Renewal of FX W258Al 69422 Main 99.5 DAYTON, OH UNIVERSITY OF 11/02/2020  Granted
License DAYTON
Amendment
From: To:
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