File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000125049	Modification of License	DTV	WHIZ-TV	61216	Main	30	ZANESVILLE, OH	SOUTHEASTERN OHIO TELEVISION SYSTEM	11/02/2020	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000125163	License To Cover	LPD	KNPL-LD	7891	Main	25	NORTH PLATTE , NE	GRAY TELEVISION LICENSEE, LLC	11/02/2020	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000124371	Minor Modification	FX	W275AZ	148955		102.9	TAMPA, FL	CITICASTERS LICENSES, INC.	11/02/2020	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000125197	Minor Modification	LPD	K21OB-D	125172	Main	21	LAKE CHARLES , LA	WINDSONG COMMUNICATIONS, INC	11/02/2020	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000120746	License To Cover	DTV	WFOX- TV	11909	Main	14	JACKSONVILLE , FL	COX TELEVISION JACKSONVILLE, LLC	11/02/2020	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000125086	Modification of License	DTV	KYAZ	31870	Main	25	KATY, TX	HC2 STATION GROUP, INC.	11/02/2020	Granted
	From:				То:					

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000124295	License To Cover	DTV	WRDC	54963	Main	14	DURHAM, NC	RALEIGH (WRDC-TV) LICENSEE, INC.	11/02/2020	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000125235	License To Cover	FL	WNKQ- LP	192020		93.7	KISSIMMEE, FL	FLORIDA VICTORY OUTREACH CENTER	11/02/2020	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000124644	Minor Modification	LPT	KPDD-LD	22854	Main	23	WOODLAND PARK, CO	DENVER DIGITAL TELEVISION, LLC	11/02/2020	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000124884	Minor Modification	FL	WUCG- LP	195227		93.1	BLAIRSVILLE, GA	THE MISSIONARY QUARTERMASTER, INC.	11/02/2020	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000125190	Minor Modification	LPD	KAOB-LD	167440	Main	32	BEAUMONT, TX	C. Dowen Johnson	11/02/2020	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000114716	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WYHA	22918	Main	102.9	GRAND RAPIDS , MI	BIBLE BROADCASTING NETWORK, INC.	11/02/2020	Granted
	From:				То:					

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000124896	Minor Modification Amendment	LPD	WPEM- LD	24090	Main	34	LUMBERTON, NC	Gerald Locklear	11/02/2020	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000124606	Minor Modification	FX	K295BZ	152685		106.9	KING CITY, CA	KING CITY COMMUNICATIONS CORPORATION	11/02/2020	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000125204	License To Cover	DTX	KAZD	17433	Main	31	LAKE DALLAS, TX	HC2 STATION GROUP, INC.	11/02/2020	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000125085	Modification of License	DTV	KAZD	17433	Main	31	LAKE DALLAS, TX	HC2 STATION GROUP, INC.	11/02/2020	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000121352	License To Cover	DTX	WFOX- TV	11909	Main	14	JACKSONVILLE , FL	COX TELEVISION JACKSONVILLE, LLC	11/02/2020	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000113024	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WUDR	69423	Main	98.1	DAYTON, OH	UNIVERSITY OF DAYTON	11/02/2020	Granted
	From:				To:					

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000125101	License To Cover	DRT	WAOE	52280	Main	10	PEORIA, IL	FOUR SEASONS PEORIA, LLC	11/02/2020	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000117687	Minor Modification	FL	KXCP-LP	196880		97.1	PALM DESERT, CA	XAVIER COLLEGE PREPARATORY HIGH SCHOOL	11/02/2020	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000113025	Renewal of License Amendment	FX	W258AI	69422	Main	99.5	DAYTON, OH	UNIVERSITY OF DAYTON	11/02/2020	Granted
	From:				То:					